
 
 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS and EVENTS 
MAY 2016 

 

DATE/TIMES     DESCRIPTION  

 
Tuesdays Silver Screen Theatre at the Marina Community Center 
1:00 P.M. Call:  577-3456 (577-FILM) for the week’s movie 
 
 
Month of May  Older Americans Month  
 
 
 Lap Swim - $5 or Swim Ticket (Swim Ticket, 10 swims $45) 
Mon-Fri:   6:30 A.M.-8:00 A.M. Boys and Girls Club Pool 
Mon-Thurs:  5:30 P.M.-7:00 P.M. Boys and Girls Club Pool 
Saturday:  10:30 A.M.-12:00 P.M.  Boys and Girls Club Pool 
 
 
Monday, May 2 City Council Meeting 
7:00 P.M. City Council Chambers 
 
 
Wednesday, May 4 Recreation and Parks Commission 
7:00 P.M. Sister Cities Gallery Room  
 
 
Thursday, May 5 Annual Cinco de Mayo Celebration   
6:00 P.M. San Leandro Civic Center Plaza 
 
 
Thursday, May 5 Parent Café (Spanish) 
5:45 P.M.   Dinner and presentation on parenting various topics 
  San Leandro Main Library, Karp Room 
 
 
Monday, May 9 Town Hall Meeting Districts 1, 2, and 5 
7:00 P.M.-8:30 P.M. San Leandro Main Library, Karp Room 
 
 
Wednesday, May 11 Arts Commission 
7:00 P.M. Sister Cities Gallery Room 
 
 
Wednesday, May 11 Coffee with the Cops 
8:30 A.M.-9:30 A.M. Senior Community Center   



 
 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS and EVENTS 
MAY 2016 

 

DATE/TIMES     DESCRIPTION  

 
Thursday, May 12 20th Annual Bike to Work/School Day 
https://bikeeastbay.org/energizer City of San Leandro’s Energizer Station at S.L. BART 
 
Monday, May 16 City Council Meeting 
7:00 P.M. City Council Chambers 
 
 
Thursday, May 19 Senior Commission 
10:00 A.M. Senior Community Center 
 
 
Friday, May 20 Annual Senior Resource Fair 
10:00 A.M.-1:00 P.M. Senior Community Center 
 
 
Friday, May 20 Private Music Instruction Recital  
5:00 P.M.-6:00 P.M. Marina Community Center, Thunderbolt Room  
 
 
Saturday, May 21 Citywide Garage Sale  
8:00 A.M.-1:00 P.M.  
 
Thursday, May 24 Parent Café (English) 
5:45 P.M.   Dinner and presentation on parenting various topics 
  San Leandro Main Library, Karp Room 
 
 
Wednesday, May 25 Human Services Commission 
7:00 P.M. Sister Cities Gallery Room 
 
 
Thursday/Friday, May 26/27  Last Day for Kiddie Kollege School Year 2015-2016 
 
 
Saturday, May 28 San Leandro Family Aquatic Center Opens  
 Washington Manor Park • 14900 Zelma St. 

 
 
Wednesday, May 25 Human Services Commission Meeting 
7:00 P.M. Sister Cities Gallery Room 

https://bikeeastbay.org/energizer

